

SunTrust Bank presents Drew Mortgage Associates with 2010 Mortgage Award

June 23, 2011 - Front Section

Drew Mortgage Associates were chosen the "2010 Mortgage Correspondent of the Year" from SunTrust Bank.

The award was presented at an event held at the headquarters of Drew Mortgage.

The award is based on many categories, including volume, quality of loans and loan delivery rate.

Drew Mortgage Associates is a lender in Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Connecticut, Rhode Island and Maine. Based in Shrewsbury, Mass., they also have offices in Worcester, Boston, Peabody and Newmarket, N.H. Drew Mortgage has been a Massachusetts-based company since 1989 and prides themselves on quality of loans. Utilizing multiple warehouse lines of credit allows the company to provide some of the lowest mortgage rates in New England.

New England Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540